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NOTICE TO THE CSA CUSTOMERS

Sub: Customer-wise, source-wise allocation of coal for the month of
June'2019 in the First Round.

In response to our Notice No. NGP/WCL/M&S/RS/101 dt. 21.06.19, applications made
by & nos. of consumers have been considered for allocation of coal for the month of June'2019.
In terms of the precedure for allocation notified to the consumers vide our above cited notice
dated 21.06.2019, a total quantity of 65884 tonnes has been allotted to these consumers in
the 1* round of allocation against the applied quantity of 85108 tonnes,

Ihe customer-wise, source-wise, size/grade-wise allocations of coal finalised in this
round is enclosed as Statement 'A-1. The details of source-wise, grade-wise quantity offered,
customer-wise quantity applied and quantity allocated along with the ratio applied for each
customer for arriving at the allocation against the applied quantity are displayed herewith as
>tatement 'B-1".

The custemers in whose case the applied quantity has not been allocated in full are
requested to submit their application towards the balance unallocated quantities on or before
26.06.2019. The details of source-wise, grade-wise quantity available for allocation in the 2"
round of allocation is displayed herewith as Statement 'C-1'. The quantities allocated against
the applications received in the 2™ round of allocation shall be displayed in our website on
27.06.2019 forenoon. The last date for submission of application towards the unallocated
quantities if any, after the second round of allocation shall be on or before 12:00 pm of
28.06.2019 and the details of allocation shall be displayed in our website on 28.06.2019 itself.

As already informed, the last date for submission of payment against the allocations for
the month of June'19 shall be 08.07.19. The consumers are urged to make payments only
through RTGS/NEFT. The consumers are urged to make payments only through RRGS/NEFT.
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CUSTOVERW SE

SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH

Unit Code

3210
3212
3225
3235
3605
3615
3619
4514
4635

Unit Code

3210
3212
3225
3235
3605
3615
3619
4514
4635

Unit Code

3123
4635

Unit Code

3212
3619

Unit Code

3123
4635

Unit Code
3120

Party Code: 5457003

Unit Nanme

BHANEGAON
GONDEGAON PRQIECT
| NDER CONVERSI ON TO CC
SI NGORI
SASTI EXPANSI ON CC
PAONI OC
PAONI OC |1 EXPANSI ON
GOKUL OCMm
GHONSA OC

party total

Party Code: 5457004

Unit Nanme

BHANEGAON
GONDEGAON PRQIECT
| NDER CONVERSI ON TO COC
SI NGORI
SASTI EXPANSI ON CC
PAONI OC
PAONI OC |1 EXPANSI ON
GOKUL OCMm
GHONSA CC

party total

Party Code: 12018011

Unit Nanme

PADVAPUR OC
GHONSA CC
party total

Party Code: 12048001

Unit Nane

GONDEGAON PRQIECT
PAONI OC || EXPANS| ON
party total

Party Code: 12428007

Unit Nane

PADMAPUR OC
GHONSA OC
party total

Party Code: 12457004

Unit Nanme
DRC UG 4

G ade Size

Gl0G12 M X
Gl0G11 M X
Gl0G11 M X
@G M X
&EGlI0 M X

Gl0 G111 M X

&EBGL0 M X
& STEAM
& CRUROM

G ade Size

Gl0G12 M X
Gl0G11 M X
Gl0G11 M X
@G M X
&EGlI0 M X

Gl0 G111 M X

&EBGL0 M X
& STEAM
& CRUROM

G ade Size

Gl1 CRUROM
& CRUROM

Grade Size

Gl0GL1 M X
&EBGL0 M X

Grade Size

Gl1 CRUROM
& CRUROM

Grade Size
EB®@ M X

JUN- 19

ROUND

THE GUJARAT COAL CCOKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCI AT

Appl Qy Allot Qy
1000 529
2000 1091
1000 429
1000 692

500 452
1800 730
666 658
1000 745
700 210
9666 5536

Ratio

. 529411765
. 545454545
. 428571429
. 692307692
. 903614458
. 405405405
. 987264834
. 744680851

.3

KATH AWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCI AT

Appl Qy Allot Qy
1000 529
1600 873
1000 429
1000 692

300 271
1500 608
333 329
800 596
800 240
8333 4567

Bilt Graphic Paper Products

Appl Qy Allot Qy

1500 1500

2110 2110

3610 3610

GANGA PAPERS | NDI A LTD.

Appl Qvy Allot Qy

150 82

234 231

384 313

Appl Qy Allot Qy
1500 1500
1115 1115
2615 2615

MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED

Ratio

. 529411765
. 545454545
. 428571429
. 692307692
. 903614458
. 405405405
. 987264834
. 744680851

Ltd. Unit Ball arpur

Ratio

. 545454545
. 987264834

1 STATEMENT A 1

Mont h Quot a:

Qvy pending allocation

4130

Mont h Quot a:

Qvy pending allocation

3766

Mont h Quot a:

Qvy pending allocation

[=]

Mont h Quot a:

Qy pending allocation

71

Mont h Quot a:

Qvy pending allocation

[=]

Mont h Quot a:

Qvy pending allocation

Page No:
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CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH JUN- 19 ROUND 1 STATEI\/EI\FI>T A N%) )
age :
Sr. No: 6 Party Code: 12457004 Nane: MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED Mont h Quot a: 60500
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Appl Qvy Allot Qy Rati o Qvy pending allocation
3123 PADMAPUR OC Gl1 CRUROM 3000 0 0
3167 NANDGAON G STEAM 203 203 1
3177 MANA G8 STEAM 245 245 1
3210 BHANEGAON Gl0Gl2 M X 2250 1191 . 529411765
3212 GONDEGAON PRQOJECT GlO0Gl1 M X 4500 2455 . 545454545
3225 | NDER CONVERSI ON TO CC Gl0Gl1 M X 1500 643 . 428571429
3235 S| NGCRI @GL1 M X 4500 3115 . 692307692
3604 SASTI UG G &8 MX 300 300 1
3605 SASTI EXPANSI ON OC G8GL0 M X 7500 6777 . 903614458
3615 PAONI OC Gl0 Gl1 M X 2250 912 . 405405405
3619 PAONI CC || EXPANSI ON G8GLl0 M X 22952 22660 . 987264834
4514 GOKUL OCM G8 STEAM 5250 3910 . 744680851
4635 GHONSA CC 3 CRUROM 5250 1575 .3
party total 60500 44786 15714




STATEMENT B 1

SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMVERS FOR THE MONTH : JUN-19 ROUND : 1 5 \o 1
age
Unit Code: 3120 Unit Nane: DRC UG 4 Grade Code SBEM Grade Si ze: &B® M X Ofer Qy 6750
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 800 800 1
UNI T TCOTAL 800 800
Unit Code: 3123 Unit Nane: PADVAPUR OC Grade Code Gl1_5N G ade Size: Gl1 CRUROM Ofer Qy 3000
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
12018011 Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ball arpur 1500 1500 1
12428007 ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD. LOA CMI.CPP 1 X 25 1500 1500 1
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 3000 0 0
UNI T TOTAL 6000 3000
Unit Code: 3167 Unit Nane NANDGAON G ade Code G8_1N Grade Si ze: & STEAM Ofer Qy: 205
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 203 203 1
UNI T TCOTAL 203 203
Unit Code: 3177 Unit Nane: MANA G ade Code G&_1IN Grade Size: &8 STEAM Ofer Qy: 245
Party Code Nane Reqd Qy Allot Qy Rati o
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 245 245 1
UNI T TOTAL 245 245
Unit Code: 3210 Unit Nane BHANEGAON Grade Code Gl0G12M Grade Size: Gl0G12 M X Ofer Qy 2250
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Oy Rati o
5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCI AT 1000 529 . 5294117647
5457004 KATH AWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCI AT 1000 529 . 5294117647
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 2250 1191 . 5294117647
UNI T TOTAL 4250 2249
Unit Code: 3212 Unit Nane: GONDEGAON PRQJECT G ade Code G10G11M G ade Size: Gl0Gl1 M X Ofer Qy: 4500
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSCOCI AT 2000 1091 . 5454545455
5457004 KATHI AWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCI AT 1600 873 . 5454545455
12048001 GANGA PAPERS | NDI A LTD. 150 82 . 5454545455
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 4500 2455 . 5454545455



SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR THE NMONTH :  JUN-19 ROUND © 1 STATEMENT B1

Page No : 2
Unit Code: 3212 Unit Nane: GONDEGAON PRQJECT G ade Code: G10G11M G ade Size: Gl0G1l1 M X Ofer Qy: 4500
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
UNI T TOTAL 8250 4501
Unit Code: 3225 Unit Nane: I NDER CONVERSI ON TO OC G ade Code Gl0GL1IM Grade Size: GloGll1 M X Ofer Qy 1500
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qy Rati o
5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCI AT 1000 429 . 4285714286
5457004 KATHI AWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCI AT 1000 429 . 4285714286
12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 1500 643 . 4285714286
UNI T TOTAL 3500 1501
Unit Code: 3235 Unit Nane: S| NGORI Grade Code: &GL1IM G ade Size: &@G11 M X Ofer Qy: 4500
Party Code Nane Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSCOCI AT 1000 692 . 6923076923
5457004 KATHI AWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSCOCI AT 1000 692 . 6923076923
12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 4500 3115 . 6923076923
UNI T TOTAL 6500 4499
Unit Code: 3604 Unit Nane: SASTI UG Grade Code: G/r&BM Grade Size: G/ B8 MX Ofer Qy: 7387
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 300 300 1
UNI T TOTAL 300 300
Unit Code: 3605 Unit Nane: SASTI EXPANSI ON CC Grade Code: GBGLOM G ade Size: @&BGL0 M X Ofer Qy: 7500
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCI AT 500 452 . 9036144578
5457004 KATHI AWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSCOCI AT 300 271 . 9036144578
12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 7500 6777 . 9036144578
UNI T TOTAL 8300 7500
Unit Code: 3615 Unit Nane PAONI CC Grade Code Gl0GL1M G ade Size: Gl0 Gl1 M X Ofer Qy 2250
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Qty Rati o
5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSCOCI AT 1800 730 . 4054054054
5457004 KATHI AWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSCOCI AT 1500 608 . 4054054054
12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 2250 912 . 4054054054

UNI T TOTAL 5550 2250



SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR THE NMONTH :  JUN-19 ROUND © 1 STATEMENT B1

Page No : 3

Unit Code: 3619 Unit Nane: PAONI OC || EXPANSI ON Grade Code: &BGLOM Grade Size: &EBGL0 M X Ofer Qy: 23877
Party Code Nane Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
5457003 THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSCCI AT 666 658 . 9872648336
5457004 KATH AWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSCClI AT 333 329 . 9872648336
12048001 GANGA PAPERS | NDI A LTD. 234 231 . 9872648336
12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPCRATI ON LI M TED 22952 22660 . 9872648336

UNI T TOTAL 24185 23878

Unit Code: 4514 Unit Nane GOKUL OCM Gr ade Code G_1N Grade Si ze: B STEAM Ofer Qy 5250
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
5457003 THE GUIARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCI AT 1000 745 . 7446808511
5457004 KATH AWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCI AT 800 596 . 7446808511
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 5250 3910 . 7446808511

UNI T TOTAL 7050 5251

Unit Code: 4635 Unit Nane GHONSA OC G ade Code: & 5N G ade Si ze: @ CRUROM Ofer Qy 5250
Party Code Nane Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
5457003 THE GUIARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCI AT 700 210 3
5457004 KATH AWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSCClI AT 800 240 .3
12018011 Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ball arpur 2110 2110 1
12428007 ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMI.CPP 1 X 25 1115 1115 1
12457004 NMAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED 5250 1575 3

UNIT TOTAL 9975 5250



Sheet2

STATEMENT-C1

THE AREA-WISE, SOURCE-WISE, GRADE/SIZE-WISE QTY AVAILABLE FOR ALLOCATION
OF COAL FOR CSA CUSTOMERS (OTHER THAN POWER UTILITIES & IPP's) BY ROAD IN

THE SECOND ROUND FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE'19

COLLIERY AREA / COLLIERY GRADE |[SIZE OFFER QTY
CODE
CHANDRAPUR AREA
3120 [DRC-4 G8G9 [MIX 5950
SUB TOTAL 5950
BALLARPUR AREA
3604 [SASTIUG G7G8 MIX 7087
3602 |BALLARPUR UG G6G7 MIX 6000
SUB TOTAL 13087
WANI (NORTH)
4630 |BHANDEWADA INCLINE G9G10  [MIX 1200
SUB TOTAL 1200
UMRER
4504  |MURPAR G8G8 MIX 11250
11250
PATHARKHERA AREA
3509  |[TAWA-II G6 [STEAM 1050
SUB TOTAL 1050
GRAND TOTAL (Road) 32537
MS 31487
MP 1050
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